
LOT 21 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1338-610, WD 1371-1968,

LANE SETH/LANE BREANN ASHTON
488 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03087-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22416.040 1.00/

04/04/2025 KS 0.73 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

368,876
9,176
26,500

404,552
102,908
301,644

HX HB 50,722
250,922
404,552

0

408,519

1371/1968 10/30/2018 WD Q V 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

SETH & BREANN ASHTO

1338/0610 5/17/2017 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR ETA

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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36337 SFR 1,177 02/15/2018

2019HX Base Yr

488 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,932 120.7844 135.28 396,641 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2541

BAS 2,541 100 2,541 319,684

FGR 544 55 299 37,618

FOP 152 30 46 5,787

FOP 152 30 46 5,787

3,389 2,932 368,876

BAS= W27 FOP= W19 S8 E19 N8$ S8 W19 S7 W17 S43 E3 S2 E8 N2 E3
N3E6 N5 FOP= E19 N8 W19 S8$ N8 E19 FGR= S21 E12 S2 E12 N27 W4
S4 W20$ E20 N4 E4 N38$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,988.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,976

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

9,176

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


